
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 6 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30018048 19.81 5.45 107.96

75018511 P16 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 19.74 5.45 107.58

75018535 P16 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 19.92 5.45 108.56

75018615 P16 - (97427) Grand Park Village 5PSSDB 19.85 5.45 108.18

75018684 P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.87 5.45 108.29

75018691 5PSSDB 19.67 5.45 107.20

647.77

5% -32.39

SUBTOTAL 615.38

-$622.16

TOTAL -$6.78

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 1/5/2024

R001379

788

D30

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1

P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN

Fuel


	12-29-2023 TO 01-04-2024



